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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHNA P SHAHUL HAMEED P 
(FTHR)

SOOTHRAKKIL 
POTTA, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 

673633, BEYPORE

  

2 03/01/2026 Muhammed Faijas TP  Nazarath CV (MTHR) 40/ 232 Bushra Manzil, 
Kolaparuthipadam, 

Areekkad, Nallalam, 
673027, Kozhikode

  

3 03/01/2026 ANEESA N ASHRAF N (FTHR) PARAKKATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PETTA, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

4 03/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SUHARA K 

MANEESH (HSBN) NOORI MASKAN, 
ARAKKINAR, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

5 03/01/2026 ABOO SAIBAK V SHAREEF ABDUL 
(FTHR)

MARAKAYIL HOUSE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

6 03/01/2026 Jefsin Fazil Fazil T (FTHR) 11/541A, Fajar, U C 
Road, Cheruvannur, 
Kolathara, 673655, 

Kozhikode

  

7 03/01/2026 JIYAD JABIR N JABIR N (FTHR) 3/474   MASKAN 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUVANPADI, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

8 03/01/2026 IMBICHI  BAVA 
KUNIYIL

UMMER  KUNIYIL 
(FTHR)

38/21  VARADAKKIL  
VADAKKUMBAYIL, 

FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

9 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
E M  

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) OMASSERI 
THAZHAM, 

KALLIKKOODAM, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

10 03/01/2026 Mohammed Asker K Rehmath Ali T P 
(FTHR)

14/207, Attiyedath 
House, Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

11 03/01/2026 SONIKA P PULLANCHERY 
SASIDHARAN (FTHR)

WARD 52JAYAN 
NIVAS, NEAR 

KALATHIL 
BHAGAVATHI 
SHETHRAM, 

BYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

12 03/01/2026 Adheena  V Rajesh  V (FTHR) 7/, VALAKKADA 
VEED 

MALEERITHAZHAM, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

13 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FEBINA M ABDUL RAZAK M 
(FTHR)

23/220B, FEBINAS, 
THANDANPARAMBA, 

CHALIYAM P O, 
673301, KOZHIKODE

  

14 03/01/2026 ASHILA A ABDURASAK A 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYATHOPPU 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMBALAM 
PARAMBU, 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

15 03/01/2026 Shiliya P Muhammed Basheer P P 
(HSBN)

P P House, Pathayapura 
Paramb, Cheruvannur, 

Kolathara, 673655, 
Kozhikode

  

16 03/01/2026 AYSHABI M S AHAMMED KOYA 
(HSBN)

CHAKKERIKKAD 
PARAMBU, 

ARAKKINAR, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

17 03/01/2026 SANA  P V SHAHAD KOYA 
(FTHR)

21/175 B  KOYA 
NIVAS, KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 673302, 

KOZHIKODE

  

18 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL 
M

ABDUL RAZAK M 
(FTHR)

23/220B, FEBINAS, 
THANDANPARAMBA, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

19 03/01/2026 AZHA FATHIMA M AHAMMED ILIYAS M 
(FTHR)

CHERANCHERI 
HOUSE, PETTA, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

20 03/01/2026 ANUSHA P JOSHI P (FTHR) KIZHAKKE ETHAM 
VEEDU, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

21 03/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SANOOSHA T

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THIRUTHIMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKUZHI 
PADAM, NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

22 03/01/2026 ANSIF MUHAMMED 
K 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA K (FTHR)

KODAKKATT, 
KALLUVALAPPIL, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM P O, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

23 03/01/2026 AYSHA SHIMNA K P THARIK K P (FTHR) K P HOUSE, 
THULAMUTTAM 

VAYAL, 
MATHOTTAM, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

24 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P  

SABIRA KT (MTHR) KOTTU VAYAL 
HOUSE, 

SRANGUMPADI, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

25 03/01/2026 NIYAS A P KUNHIMARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

24/0,ALIPPATH, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

26 03/01/2026 SHAMEED K P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) 433A SAS MAHAL, 
EDTHIL PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

27 03/01/2026 JASNA FASREENA K MUSTHAFA P (HSBN) 19/277, MELE 
KODAKKAD HOUSE, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM P O, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

28 03/01/2026 SHAHANA 
AHAMMED K P 

AHAMMED KOYA K 
P (FTHR)

52/1342 K T HOUSE, 
VALIYAKADU 

PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

29 03/01/2026 ADITHYA K C RAMESH K C (FTHR) KOLANCHERI, NEAR 
ESI HOSPITAL, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

30 03/01/2026 ANEESHA K P AALI ALIAS MUJEEB 
K P (FTHR)

KAVUMPURATH, 
KALATHUMPADAM 

HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI, 

MANNUR, 673328, 
BEYPORE

  

31 03/01/2026 NAVAF KUNHIMARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

24/0,ALIPPATHU, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

32 03/01/2026 UMMER P T PAREED MULLA 
(FTHR)

41/1939 AL AMEEN 
HOUSE, 

ERAVANGATTU 
PARAMB, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

33 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

MUHAMMED KOYA 
K (FTHR)

KODAKKAD, 
KALLUVALAPPIL, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM P O, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

34 03/01/2026 RAFEEK MAMMU (FTHR) THANAL, 
AREEKKARA 

VAYAL, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

35 03/01/2026 JAMSHEED ISMAIL P (FTHR) PANDIKASHALA, 
HILLWOOD FLAT 

THUMBAPPADAM, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, BEYPORE

  

36 03/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED V ALIKOYA  V  (FTHR) VADERI HOUSE, 
VALLAPUNNI, 

CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

37 03/01/2026 SHAIK CHANSA  S SHAIK ALI S (FTHR) ELEDATH HOUSE, 
ELEDATH 

THAZHAM, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

38 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE K 

ASHRAF K (FTHR) MANAPPURATH 
HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 
FEROKE, FEROKE P 
O, 673631, BEYPORE

  

39 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHDA T ABDURAHMAN C 
(HSBN)

01/41, CHERIYAKAM 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMETHAL, 
PARUTHIPARA, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

40 03/01/2026 FASILATH K P JILSAR  E (HSBN) 45/1358 ILLIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANVAYAL 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

41 03/01/2026 SHAHALA KUNHIMARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

24/0,ALIPPATHU, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

42 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAVAF 
P 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

PUTHIYAKATH, 
PETTA, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

43 03/01/2026 Aleena V RAJESH  V (FTHR) 7/, VALAKKADA 
VEED 

MALEERITHAZHAM, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

44 03/01/2026 BEERAN KOYA C P MOYIN C P (FTHR) SHAHLAS, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM P O, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

45 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB M 

RASHEED M (FTHR) RAHIYA MAHAL, 
KOTTALADA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

46 03/01/2026 ARUNARAM P P RAMACHANDRAN P 
P (FTHR)

SREEKANTHAM, 
NALLUR, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
BEYPORE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

47 03/01/2026 Mushfith p p ABDU RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

347, CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

48 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL K P 

NISAR K P (FTHR) 41/151 K P  HOUSE, 
MANKUNI PADAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

49 03/01/2026 SHAHARBANU M P SHAHRBANU M P 
(HSBN)

MELE 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

50 03/01/2026 AJEESH N P ABDU N P (FTHR) 52/1992, VALIYAKAD 
PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

51 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZEHRAN A K

SHIHABUDDEEN  A 
K (FTHR)

ZENHAS, FAROOK 
COLLEGE, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

52 03/01/2026 SALEEM N P ABDULLA N P (FTHR) 43/738 
DARUSSALAM, 

RAHMAN BAZAR 
NEDUMB KADAMB 

PARAMBU, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

53 03/01/2026 LIYA RITHWAJ M  ASHRAF M  (FTHR) MANAKKATTU 
MAMMILIPARAMB 

HOUSE, 
CHANDAKKADAVU, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

54 03/01/2026 HIFAJASMIN C K NISAMUDEEN (FTHR) C K 
HOUSE,CHAKKERIKKAD 

PARAMBU, VIJITH, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

55 03/01/2026 ALIAKBAR KUNHIMARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

24/0,ALIPPATHU, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

56 03/01/2026 Anfas Beeran K C Anwar Sadhique K C 
(FTHR)

Koyicheri, Anfas Beeran 
Mahal, Kolathara, 

cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, kozhikode

  

57 03/01/2026 Akhil Lal P Unni P (FTHR) 9/460 F Perekodakkattu 
Methal House, 

Ramanattukara P O, 
Ramanattukara, 

Ramanattukara, 673633, 
Kozhikode

  

58 03/01/2026 SAHIRA RAZAK  V P (HSBN) ANAPATHU PARAMB 
MUNDAKAN PADAM 
ROAD, NEAR VIDYA 

ANGANAVADI, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

59 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN  E

SAIBUNISA (MTHR) 68 MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KADALUNDIKADAVU, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

60 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHLA K 
P 

SHAIJAL C K (HSBN) C K NIVAS, FAROOK 
COLLEGE ROAD, 

KAVUMGARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 

673633, BEYPORE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

61 03/01/2026 NADA KADEEJA P T SALEEM P T (FTHR) BAITHUL NADA, 
THULAMUTTAM 

VAYAL, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

62 03/01/2026 JANEESH BABU 
THEKKE KARA 

ABOOBACKER 
THEKKE KARA 

(FTHR)

MUNDAKUZHI 
PARAMB, MODERN, 

KOZHIKODE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

63 03/01/2026 V ALI  ZAYYAN SAVAD V (FTHR) VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHALIYAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

64 03/01/2026 HASHIM K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) THOTTUPADAM 
HOUSE, CHUNGAM 

FEROKE P O, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

65 03/01/2026 FAZIL V MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA V (FTHR)

FEMINAS MANZIL, 
MARAKKAR ROAD, 

VARANAKUZHI 
NILAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

66 03/01/2026 RISHAL M ASSAN SHEREEF M 
(FTHR)

KAITHOLIPPADAM, 
PUTTEKKAD, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

67 03/01/2026 DANIAL DERVESH K ASHRAF ALI K 
(FTHR)

KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM P O, 
673631, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

68 03/01/2026 ABDUL SALEEM 
PUTHALATH 

MOHAMMED  (FTHR) PYAR MAHAL, 
MISSION 

COMPOUND NEAR 
CSI CHURCH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

69 03/01/2026 JASEENA SHEREEF SHEREEF (HSBN) BAITHUL NIHAD 
PANAGAT PARAMB, 

FISHMARCKET 
ROAD, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

70 03/01/2026 SHANA SHAMILA  
MANAKKADAVAN

JASIL HUSSAN 
(HSBN)

2096, MUNDOLI 
HOUSE, KIZHUVANA 

PARAMBU, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

71 03/01/2026 NAJLA FATHIMA MOIDEEN KOYA M 
(FTHR)

NEEROLIPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLUVALAPPIL, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

72 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA E SAIBUNNISA (MTHR) 68 MATTUMMAL, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

73 03/01/2026 Rafa  V T FIROSE V T (FTHR) VALIYATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

RAHIMANBAZAR, 
KOLATHARA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

74 03/01/2026 SAINABA U ABDUL RAHMAN M 
P (HSBN)

ULLATTIL, 
THOKKARADIPARAMBU, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

75 03/01/2026 RENISHA  J SHEIK KOTHARI 
BAVA M (HSBN)

24/275VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
VATTAPPARAMBU, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

76 03/01/2026 SEKKEENA KUNHIMARAKKAR 
(HSBN)

24/0,ALIPPATHU, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

77 03/01/2026 IRFANA FARHA M M FIROS M M (FTHR) AL FISHA, 
MADHURA BAZAR, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

78 03/01/2026 ABDUSAMMAD 
THIRUTHI PARAMBA 

MUHAMMED KASIM 
(FTHR)

BAITH FATHIMA, 
RAMAN PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

79 03/01/2026 RAHNA RASHA M MOIDEEN KOYA M 
(FTHR)

4/227, RAHNAS, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

80 03/01/2026 ASKAR C P MAJEED C P (FTHR) CHEERACHAN 
PURATH HOUSE, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

81 03/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA T 
V 

MUJEEB RAHMAN T 
V (FTHR)

KUNNATHATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUGHAM 
ROAD  

KALLIKKOODAM, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

82 03/01/2026 FARHA V T FIROSE V T (FTHR) VALIYATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, RAHIMAN 

BAZAR, 
KOLATHARA, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

83 03/01/2026 SHAHANAS ABDUL 
SAMAD 

ABDUL SAMAD 
(HSBN)

BAITH FATHIMA, 
RAMAN PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

84 03/01/2026 NANDA V SOMANATHAN V 
(FTHR)

NAVYANANDA, 
THEKKEPPAT, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

85 03/01/2026 RANIYA M P ASJAD M K (HSBN) MANNIL KALATHIL, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

86 03/01/2026 GAZEEF RAHMAN P T MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
T (FTHR)

53/1865 B, 
FATHIMABIS, 

PALATTU PARAMBU, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

87 03/01/2026 SHAHANAS ABDUL 
SAMAD 

ABDUL SAMAD 
(HSBN)

BAITH FATHIMA, 
RAMAN PARAMBU 

NADUVATTAM, 
BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

88 03/01/2026 JAMEELA  V P HAMSA (FTHR) 24/275,VALIYA 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM P O, 
673301, KOZHIKODE

  

89 03/01/2026 MOHAMED ADIL P V P V M KABIR KOYA 
(FTHR)

20/253, PEE VEES 
MANZIL, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI P O, 

673302, KOZHIKODE

  

90 03/01/2026 FAIZAL RAHMAN MUHAMMED (FTHR) EDAKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KOLATHARA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

91 03/01/2026 NAFLA FATHIMA P UBAIDULLA P (FTHR) PULINGANCHERI 
HOUSE, NALLALAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

BEYPORE

  

92 03/01/2026 Fousiya P P Ummachabi (FTHR) puthiyathoppu house 
areekkad, Areekkad, 

cheruvannur, nallalam, 
673027, beypore

  

93 03/01/2026 FATHIMABI T T NISSAR (HSBN) EDAMBAZHIYIL, 
THULAMUTTA 

PARAMBU, 
MATHOTTAM, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

94 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJNAS MOHAMMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

MUKKIL HOUSE, 
ASHARIKKAVU, 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

95 03/01/2026 NAHANA T ABDUL NASIR T 
(FTHR)

NIBA MANZIL, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

96 03/01/2026 HANAN K MUNEER  K (FTHR) 46/2176 A 
KALEEFANTAKAM, 
MUNDIYARVAYAL 
KUNDAYITHODE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

97 03/01/2026 AYISHA SAITHALAVI (HSBN) THOTTUPADAM 
HOUSE, FEROKE P O, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

98 03/01/2026 SUHARABI P K BEERANKOYA 
(HSBN)

9/427, 
CHETTIKULANGARA 
THAZHE, MANNUR, 

MANNUR P O, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE

  

99 03/01/2026 Khadeeja A V Moosakoya (HSBN) K M House, No. 81, 
Chinda residents 

association Arakinar, 
Arakinar, Arakinar, 
673028, Kozhikode

  

100 03/01/2026 AFISA K ASHIK P (HSBN) POKKLINTAKATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

101 03/01/2026 MAJIDA PARVEEN  SAIDALAVI  (FTHR) KUNNATHERI   
KUZHIYAMPADAM, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHI, 
673631, BEYPORE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

102 03/01/2026 SANA SAKEER S P SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

S FIVE VILLA, 
ARAKKINAR, 

MODERN, 
ARAKKINNAR, 

673028, BEYPORE

  

103 03/01/2026 RAMEESA K MUSTHAFA P (HSBN) 22/81A, 
PALLITHODI,MANATHANATH, 

CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

104 03/01/2026 Muhammed Dilshad T Hamsakoya T (FTHR) Thayancheri House, 
kolathara, cheruvannur, 

kolathara, 673655, 
kozhikode

  

105 03/01/2026 ARSAL K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) THOTTUPADAM, 
CHUNGAM FEROKE 

P O, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

106 03/01/2026 AISWARYA T P ASOK KUMAR T P 
(FTHR)

MANNAR POYIL, 
THEVARPARAMBIL, 
RAHIMAN BAZAR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

107 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K SUBAIR K (FTHR) P V HOUSE, THAROL 
PADI PARAMB, 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

108 03/01/2026 Hamna Hashmi  SALAHUDEEN 
AHAMMAD M (FTHR)

SHAMS, N I C 
COMPOUND, TANK 

ROAD, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

109 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
JAVAD A

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) HASSANTE 
PURAKKAL, WEST 
VATAPARAMBU, 

CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

110 03/01/2026 JASNA FATHIMA P K SHAFEEQUE V 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
VARANAKUZHI 

NILAM, 
KANNATTIKULAM, 

KOLATHARA PO, 
673655, KOZHIKODE

  

111 03/01/2026 S P MOIDEEN KOYA S P KUNJAVA (FTHR) THENGILAKAM, 
KOPPATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

KUTTUKALLU ROAD 
MATHOTTAM, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

112 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUNAYIL T K

HABEEB T K (FTHR) 03/400, BADAVI 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

113 03/01/2026 RAHMATHULLA  C V HASABULLA (FTHR) 23/199  
CHUTTAVEETTIL, 
KADUKKABAZAR, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

114 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
P K

MUHAMMED RAFI P 
K (FTHR)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
MUNDAKAN 

PADAM, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

115 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADHI HASHIM P V (FTHR) HIRAMANZIL, 
KURUMBADI 
PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

116 03/01/2026 THAMANNA 
MOHAMMED IQBAL 

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

42/1962 PUTHIYA 
PURA, 

OTHAYAMANGALAM, 
AREEKKAD, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

117 03/01/2026 BIYATHUTTY A MUSTHAFA (HSBN) HASSANTE 
PURAKKAL, WEST 
VATAPARAMBU, 

CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

118 03/01/2026 Danish Aslam P P Musthak P P (FTHR) Aashiyaana, Areekade, 
Cheruvannur, Nallalam, 

673027, Beypore

  

119 03/01/2026 NIKHITHA V RAMESH V (FTHR) GEETHA NIVAS, 
ARAKKINAR, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

120 03/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan K C Abbas K C (FTHR) 3/145,Kannamparambath 
Chettiyalath, 

Paruthippara, Farook 
College P O, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

121 03/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA M MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

KURUNKAVIL 
HOUSE, NALLUR, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

122 03/01/2026 SOBHEENDRA A AJAYAKUMAR  P 
(HSBN)

THEJUS, 
THONICHIRA ROAD, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE 

NORTH, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

123 03/01/2026 Khadeeja Lami P K Abdul Jabbar P K 
(FTHR)

Kallarakkal, 
Kashayapadi, Feroke, 
Perumugham, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

124 03/01/2026 HAFSATH A MUHAMMED M 
(HSBN)

KURUNKAVIL, 
NALLUR, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

125 03/01/2026 BASITH V MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE V 

(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
VARANAKUZHI 

NILAM, 
KANNATTIKULAM, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

126 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED M SAIDALI M (FTHR) KURUNKAVIL 
HOUSE, NALLUR, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

127 03/01/2026 FIDA C K ABDUL SALEEM C K 
(FTHR)

MELATH HOUSE, 
IRINGALLUR, 

OLAVANNA, G A  
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

128 03/01/2026 SHAHAL V P AFSAL V P  (FTHR) VAKKATTU 
POONATTIL HOUSE, 

NEEREPURATH, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

129 03/01/2026 LUBNABAS M SHABEER ALI V 
(HSBN)

CHOOROKKIL 
HOUSE, 

KODUMPUZHA 
ROAD NEAR 
IRSHADIYA 

COLLEGE, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

130 03/01/2026 JISAL JABIR N JABIR N (FTHR) MASKAN, 
KOTTUVANPADI, 

CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

131 03/01/2026 DINSHA K ABDUL SALAM  K 
(FTHR)

KADAKKOTTIRI, 
NISARI 

ITHILAMKUNNU, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 

673633, BEYPORE

  

132 03/01/2026 THESNI C MUHAMMED C 
(FTHR)

26/85 CHONARI 
KALLARAMKETTIL 

KUZHUMBIL, 
CHULLIPARAMBA , 

FAROOK COLLEGE P 
O, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

133 03/01/2026 AYSHA FARZA K ABDUN NISAR K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
AYYAPPANKANDI 

PARAMBA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

134 03/01/2026 BEERAN KOYA N MOIDEEN KOYA N 
(FTHR)

9/427, 
CHETTIKULANGARA 
THAZHE, MANNUR, 

MANNUR P O, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

135 03/01/2026 Abdul Gafoor  Yoosef Abdulla Haroon 
(FTHR)

51/368, Darul Arqam, 
Arikkara Vayal Fish 

Market Road, 
Arakkinar, P O 

Arakkinar, 673028, 
Beypore Mandal

  

136 03/01/2026 SAJUDHEEN P M KADEEJA N V (MTHR) FATHIMAS 
CHEMBRA 
PARAMBA, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

137 03/01/2026 Safarudheen  N P Mammed Koya (FTHR) Mannarchalil Paramba, 
Nallalam, Cheruvannur, 
Nallalam P O, 673027, 

Kozhikode

  

138 03/01/2026 HASEENATH V RIYAS ALI P P (HSBN) PUTHIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

139 03/01/2026 RAJESH  RAGHAVAN (FTHR) VALIYA VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MATHANDAM 
PARAMBU, 

NADUVATTAM, 
NORTH BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  

140 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD  
SHAAD U

SEMIYA (MTHR) SHAMJAD MANZIL, 
KOLLAMKANDI 

PARAMBU, 
ARAKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

141 03/01/2026 ANJANA A SASIKUMAR  A 
(FTHR)

INDIRA BHAVAN  
KOLOTTU, NEAR  
KAYANIPADAM  

MANNUR, 
KADALUNDI, 

MANNUR P O, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE

  

142 03/01/2026 KADEEJA N V KUTTIBAVA (HSBN) FATHIMAS 
CHEMBRA PARAMB, 

CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

143 03/01/2026 AYISHABI C MAMMAD KOYA N P 
(HSBN)

CHERIYAKKATH 
MATHOTTAM, 

THULAMUTTAM 
PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

144 03/01/2026 Khadeeja Sana Khalid  (FTHR) valayam kunnath, East 
Nallur, Feroke, Feroke, 

673631, Beypore

  

145 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
T 

VEERANKUTTY T 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEVAL 
PARAMBU, 

KUNNATH MOTTA, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

146 03/01/2026 NIHALA NAZMATH  
A V 

SAKEER A V (FTHR) NICHUS, NEAR JUMA 
MASJID, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

147 03/01/2026 NAJEEBANARGEES 
K 

NIYAZ K (FTHR) 21/107, Parumugam, 
FEROKE, Feroke, 
673631, Kozhikode

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

148 03/01/2026 FATHIMA AHLA P P ABDUL KADER P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHALATH 
PUTHIYAKATH, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

149 03/01/2026 FAZEEM RAHMAN K ABDUN NISAR K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, MODERN 
PALAKKULAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

150 03/01/2026 Abdul Salam P T Hajara K (WIFE) Pallithodi House, 
Chaliyam, Chaliyam, 
Chaliyam, 673301, 

Kozhikode

  

151 03/01/2026 MOOSAKUTTIYADATH  
MUHAMMED SINAN

N MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MOOSAKUTTIYADATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

152 03/01/2026 ANFAS BEERAN K C ANWAR SADHIQUE 
K C (FTHR)

KOYICHERI, ANFAS 
BEERAN MAHAL, 

KOLATHARA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

153 03/01/2026 SHILIYA P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P P (HSBN)

P P HOUSE, 
PATHAYA PURA 

PARAMBU, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

154 03/01/2026 IRFANA JASMINE K BASHEER K (FTHR) CHERUVALAPPU 
HOUSE, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

155 03/01/2026 FATHIMA MUMTHAS 
K

ASHIK P (HSBN) PARALIL HOUSE, 
CHUNGAM, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

156 03/01/2026 SUNEERA P ISMAIL P (FTHR) 46/2124 PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPARAMBU, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

157 03/01/2026 CHITRALEKHA KP SREENIVASAN 
(HSBN)

SREE NIVAS, 
KUNNUMMAL 
PUTHALATH, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

158 03/01/2026 VISHNU V UNNIKRISHNAN V 
(FTHR)

VELLAYIKKOTTU 
HOUSE, 

KANNATTIKULAM, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

159 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEED ZAMAN V

ABDUL GAFOOR V 
(FTHR)

21/115, 
VELLODATHIL 
HOUSE, BEACH 

ROAD, KADALUNDI, 
673302, KOZHIKODE

  

160 03/01/2026 MEHQAL  
MUHAMMED M C

T P  SHAKKEER 
(FTHR)

05/294 MAZE, 
MANNUR  RAIL, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

161 03/01/2026 SAMEENA  V K SAFIYA P K (MTHR) VAICHERIKANDI 
KADAVATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

162 03/01/2026 SHARON   P AJAY AJAYAKUMAR  P 
(FTHR)

THEJUS, 
THONICHIRA ROAD, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE 

NORTH, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

163 03/01/2026 NASIYA PARVEEN K MOHAMMED 
RASHID M (HSBN)

21/124 T  
MATTUMMAL, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

164 03/01/2026 FAHAMI K KOYA MON K (FTHR) 20/356, 
KOTTAKANDI, 

CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

165 03/01/2026 ISHAN ASHLIN N V YAHIYA N V  (FTHR) NOTTAM VEETTIL, 
HAMDAN MANZIL, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

CHALIYAM P O, 
673301, KOZHIKODE

  

166 03/01/2026 IBNU MASHOOD P Hajara K (MTHR) Pallithodi, 
Kadukkabazar, 

Chaliyam, Chaliyam, 
673301, Kozhikode

  

167 03/01/2026 MUBASHIRA  T K Abdul Latheef  T K 
(FTHR)

6/145 Sthuthi Mahal, 
Vadakkumbad, 

Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

168 03/01/2026 ABDUL RAHEEM MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

THAIKKADAPPURATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

169 03/01/2026 ADHIN P V HASHIQ P V (FTHR) 20/225 MINNAH, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

170 03/01/2026 HAJARA T P ABBAS  T P (FTHR) THATTANKANDY 
PARAMB HAJARA 

MANZIL, 
MANNARAKKAL M 

M ROAD, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

171 03/01/2026 FIRAS K ABDUL KASIM K 
(FTHR)

IRFANA MAHAL, 
VARANAKUZHINELAM, 

CHERVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

172 03/01/2026 AYAAN MIFZEL 
NECHIKKAT

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
NECHIKKAT (FTHR)

21/239, 
NECHIKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

173 03/01/2026 ABHINAV K RAMESHAN K (FTHR) 14/37A 
PADMATHEERTHAM, 

SREEPURI ROAD, 
PRABODHINI, 

MANNUR, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE

  

174 03/01/2026 K HANEENA ILLIAS K (FTHR) HIBAM HOUSE, 
OLIPPILAPARA, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

175 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF 

MOOSA KOYA (FTHR) K M B HOUSE, 
CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

176 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL P T

SHAKEER  P T (FTHR) BAITHUL FARHA, 
JAYANTHI ROAD, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

177 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA K MUHAMMED RIYAS 
T (HSBN)

THARAMAL HOUSE, 
NALLALAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

178 03/01/2026 RAFEEKALI ALI (FTHR) KUNDLE OLASSERI, 
THEKKETHALA, 

KARUVANTHURUTHY, 
KARUVANTHURUTHY, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

179 03/01/2026 AMEENUL VAHID C KUNJALIKOYA 
(FTHR)

chettiyattil, Rajeevnagar 
Colony, beypore, North 

beypore, 673015, 
kozhikode

  

180 03/01/2026 AYISHA SHIDA M P SALEEM M P (FTHR) SAID NIVAS, 
MUNDAKAN 

PADAM, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

181 03/01/2026 SUHAIRA K P ISMAYIL P E (HSBN) PUTHIYA 
IBRAHINTAKATH, 

CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

182 03/01/2026 FISA SERIN P RAFEEK P (FTHR) KOTTALIL HOUSE, 
NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 

KOZHIKODE, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

183 03/01/2026 SHRAVAN  P AJAY AJAYAKUMAR  P 
(FTHR)

THEJUS, 
THONICHIRA ROAD, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE 

NORTH, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

184 03/01/2026 AMAN MUHAMMED  
P P

ASIQUE P P (FTHR) NIHAL NIVAS, 
MATHOTTAM, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

185 03/01/2026 THASNI MOL A SEFEEK N P (HSBN) SUMIRA MANZIL, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

186 03/01/2026 SANJAY T SAJITHA K (MTHR) THOTTUNGAL, 
KAKKATHIRUTHI, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 673302, 

KOZHIKODE

  

187 03/01/2026 ABDUL KADER P P MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

AJMAHAL, NEAR 
GOVT I T I BEYPORE, 

URUNIYAN 
VALAPPU 

PARAMBU, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

188 03/01/2026 SHAMNA P FAREEDA (MTHR) EZHUTHACHAN 
PARAMBU, 

VATTAPPARAMBA, 
CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM P O, 
673301, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

189 03/01/2026 AYSHA RANNA C SALEEM C (FTHR) 11/162, RANNA 
MANZIL, MANNUR, 

KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR, 673328, 

KOZHIKODE

  

190 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALEEN  
C P

MOIDEEN  C P (FTHR) 19/166 B  JANNATH 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMBU, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

191 03/01/2026 K G BIJU GANGADHARAN N 
N  (FTHR)

48/2130 
POTHENCHERI 

HOUSE, O M ROAD, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE 

P O, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

192 03/01/2026 FASARUDHEEN M M MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF M P (FTHR)

MANANTHALA 
PADANNAYIL, 

MUNDAKANPADAM 
VAYAL, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

193 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIL M

ASHIK ALI  M (FTHR) 25/250, 
CHOORAKKATTIL, 
CHULLIPARAMBA, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

194 03/01/2026 NAZEEBA KV NASEER KV (FTHR) ETTAMKULAM, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

195 03/01/2026 SHIFA K V AFSAL C (HSBN) CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
KANNATTIKULAM 

ROAD, 
CHERUVANNOOR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

196 03/01/2026 SARJILA M RAZAK M (FTHR) MOOSAKUTTIYADATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

197 03/01/2026 ANSEENA JASMINE P ABDUL SADIQ P 
(HSBN)

PULLATTIL VEEDU, 
PARANILAM, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 

673633, BEYPORE

  

198 03/01/2026 HUBAIB C V ALI C V (FTHR) ALIF MANZIL, 
RAROTH THAZHAM 

PARAMBA, 
NADUVATTAM, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

199 03/01/2026 KHADEEJA SANA M SHOUKHATHALI M 
(FTHR)

MANNAR KAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHI, 
KARUVANTHIRURHI, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHI, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

200 03/01/2026 MUSAIBA  P MOIDEEN C P (HSBN) 19/166 B JANNATH 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMBU, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

201 03/01/2026 AYISHA ANEENA  P K ABDUL LATHEEF  P 
K (FTHR)

P K HOUSE, 
KOLALITHARA, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

202 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
EK 

MAHASUM (FTHR) 8/33 chandha, feroke, 
chandha, Feroke, 

Feroke, 673631, beypore

  

203 03/01/2026 SINCY S HAMZAKOYA S 
(FTHR)

19/318 
SAITAMAKKANTAKATH 

HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

204 03/01/2026 VAHEEDA  MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF M P (HSBN)

WARD 49 HOUSE NO 
310 NEAR TAQWA 

MASJID, 
MUNDAKAN PADAM 

ROAD, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

205 03/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAHALA N P 

GAFOOR (FTHR) SAFA MANZIL, 
AREEKARA VAYAL, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

206 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA V ABDUL RAHEEM V 
(FTHR)

VAYALILAKATH,MEPPADATH 
HOUSE, MANNUR, 

KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR P O, 673328, 

KOZHIKODE

  

207 03/01/2026 SHAMNA K  ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

KEECHERI, 
VALLPPUNNI, 

VATTAPPARAMBA, 
CHALIYAM  P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

208 03/01/2026 ATHIKKA  T K ABDUL RAHEEM 
(HSBN)

THAIKKADAPPURAM, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

209 03/01/2026 RAJEENA P K ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

52/1448 A, 
CHAKKERIKKAD 

PARAMBU, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

210 03/01/2026 HARSHAK BASIM K 
P 

MEHABOOB K P 
(FTHR)

KANNAMPALLI 
PARAMBU, 

KAITHAVALAPPU, 
NADUVATTAM, 

NORTH BEYPORE 
PO, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

211 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL V P 

MIRASH V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, CHULAM 

PADAM, SHARADHA 
MANDIRAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

212 03/01/2026 FATHIMA M MOHAMMED 
SIRAJUDEEN M 

(FTHR)

BAITHUL AMAN, 
PANAKKATT 
PARAMBU, 

CHANDAKADAVU, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

213 03/01/2026 AMER JYOTHI C GANESAN E (HSBN) 44/556 ELAYADATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

214 03/01/2026 MUKTHAR T KADEEJA T (MTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
EAST NALLUR, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

215 03/01/2026 SHILNA SHAHMI  V M USMAN KOYA V M 
(FTHR)

23/101/A SHILNAS, 
VATTAPPARAMBU, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

216 03/01/2026 Rinshi M ISMAYIL M (FTHR) Paikutti Padam, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

Feroke, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
673631, Beypore

  

217 03/01/2026 AYSHA SANA E K SAMSHEER E K 
(FTHR)

52/1735 SHAMJEER 
NIVAS, 

CHAKKERIKKAD 
PARAMBU, 

ARAKKINAR, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

218 03/01/2026 ANJANA PRAVEEN A 
T 

PRAVEEN KUMAR A 
T (FTHR)

ANJALI, MANNUR 
VALAVU, 

KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR P O, 673328, 

KOZHIKODE

  

219 03/01/2026 C V MUHAMMED 
ADIL RAZAL

C V NOUSHAD (FTHR) BAITHUL AMIN, 
KUTTIYIL VAYAL, 

ARAKINAR, 
ARAKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

220 03/01/2026 AKASH KRISHNA M 
M 

SUNIL BABU M M 
SUNIL BABU (FTHR)

MELEMANGALATH, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

221 03/01/2026 SHIJIL ARSHID  V M USMAN KOYA  V M 
(FTHR)

23/101/A,SHILNAS, 
VATTAPPARAMBU, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

222 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NUSAIBA 
K T 

MUHAMMED 
SHANIB A T (HSBN)

K P HOUSE, MARAD, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, BEYPORE

  

223 03/01/2026 AYSHA M MOHAMMED 
SIRAJUDEEN M 

(FTHR)

BAITHUL AMAN, 
PANAKKATTU 

PARAMBU, 
CHANDAKADAVU, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

224 03/01/2026 RASHUBA P MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF P (FTHR)

PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, G H ROAD, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

225 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHALA 
N P 

MAMUKOYA (FTHR) YASMIN HOUSE, 
ARAKKINAR, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

226 03/01/2026 AHAMMAD SINAN T 
K 

BASHEER T K (FTHR) THAIKKADAPPURATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

227 03/01/2026 JABEEL ROSHAN P Moideenkoya P (FTHR) JINSHA MANZIL, 
PAYANIL PADI, 

Kodampuzha, Farook 
College, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

228 03/01/2026 SAHVANA PARVIN T 
K 

ARSHAD P (HSBN) KAKKATT 
THAZHATH, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

229 03/01/2026 E S Sreelakshmi Sreenivasan  R (FTHR) HARILAKSHMI, 
NALLUR, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

230 03/01/2026 RUBEENAS T MANSOOR C P 
(HSBN)

THAYANCHERY 
MOOLANGOT, 

KODAMPUZHA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

231 03/01/2026 RINSHA ANEES vk Anees rahman (FTHR) punchakuzhi,Thumbapadam, 
Thumbapadam, 
Ramanatukara, 

Ramanatukara, 673632, 
beypore

  

232 03/01/2026 HAMZAKOYA 
THAIKADAPPURAM 

CHERIYA BAVA T K 
(FTHR)

THAIKKADAPPURATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

233 03/01/2026 NOUNA HUSSAIN P SHAMJID 
NARANCHIRAKKAL 

(HSBN)

23/174, 
NARANCHIRAKKAL, 
VATTAPPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

CHALIYAM P O, 
673301, KOZHIKODE

  

234 03/01/2026 RUBEENA M K MAJEED P P (HSBN) P P M HOUSE, 
NADUVATTOM 
PUNJAPPADAM 

PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE 

P O, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

235 03/01/2026 THOUFEEQ R RAZAK T (FTHR) BAITHUL RAZAK, 
KOLATHARA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

236 03/01/2026 SAKKEER C MAMMAD (FTHR) CHERIYAKATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

237 03/01/2026 Khadeejabi K P Muhammed Ali K S 
(HSBN)

Punchiri House, 
Kunnathkuzhi 

Chungam, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

238 03/01/2026 Zenha Shihab  A K SHIHABUDDEEN A K 
(FTHR)

23/390, zenha's, farook 
college road, 

ramanattukara, 
ramanattukara, 673632, 

kozhikode

  

239 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
PEELIPURAM

SAKEENA (MTHR) salamath manzil, Near 
Arakkal Function 
Palace, kadalundi, 
chaliyam, 673301, 

kozhikode

  

240 03/01/2026 Rahul Krishna Krishnan Ambali 
(FTHR)

Ambali House, 
Kottamkuniparamba, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

241 03/01/2026 FASILA KUNHEEVI (MTHR) AL HAMD 
PANDIYEDATH 

KANNAMMATTIL, 
CHANDA, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
BEYPORE

  

242 03/01/2026 AYESHAHIBA M ABDULHAMEED M 
(FTHR)

MANAKKAT, 
PUTTEKKAD, 

Karuvanthiruthi, Feroke, 
673631, Kozhikode

  

243 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUHSIN K P 

AYISHABEEVI 
(MTHR)

Kuppattil, Puttekkad, 
Ksruvanthruthi, Feroke, 

673631, Kozhikode

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

244 03/01/2026 ABDUL RAZACK A SAVAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ANJUDIKKAL, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

245 03/01/2026 SAKEER HUSSAIN MUHAMMED (FTHR) S FIVE VILLA, 
ARAKKINAR, 

MODERN, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

BEYPORE

  

246 03/01/2026 NISANANOORIYA K NIYAZ K (FTHR) 21/107, 
PARUMUGAM, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, Kozhikode

  

247 03/01/2026 ABDULKADER V BEEPATHUMMA 
(MTHR)

KUPPATTIL, 
PUTTEKKAD, 

Karuvanthruthi, Feroke, 
673631, Kozhikode

  

248 03/01/2026 NEEMANASRIN NIYAS (FTHR) 21/107, Perumugam, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

249 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
M 

ABOOBACKAR M 
(FTHR)

26/338 Palliyali, 
Puttekkad, 

Karuvanthiruthy, 
Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

250 03/01/2026 FASEELA M K BEEPATHIMMA M K 
(MTHR)

33/316, 
KOLARANGAZHI 

HOUSE, 
MUKKONAM, 

FEROKE P O, 673631, 
FEROKE

  

251 03/01/2026 SABIRA K K NADEEM AHMED  
MARKIYAR  (HSBN)

AKATHAZHITHARA, 
MANNUR RAIL, 

KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR, 673328, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

252 03/01/2026 NATHASHA 
FATHIMA  PC 

Ameer pc (FTHR) Thattarodi,Feroke petta, 
petta, feroke, Feroke, 

673631, beypore

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


